

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2024	4-0101	Version: 1			
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/16	/2024		In control:	Health and Human Services Com	mittee
On agenda:				Final action:	6/18/2024	
Enactment date	:			Enactment #	: 16606	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Radhe Morgan, who resides in council district four, to the King County board for developmental disabilities.					
Sponsors:	Jorge Barón					
Indexes:	Appointments, Developmental Disabilities, Executive					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Motion 16606, 2. 2024-0101 transmittal letter, 3. 2024-0101 Legislative Review Form, 4. 2024- 0101_SR_DDBoard_McCoy_Morgan					
Date	Ver.	Action By	y	A	ction	Result
6/18/2024	1	Metropo	litan King Count	y Council F	Passed	Pass
6/4/2024	1	Health a Committ	and Human Servi tee	ices F	Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
4/16/2024	1	Metropo	litan King Count	y Council II	ntroduced and Referred	